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Linnum ypappiko KavaAt viovQépag
HELWHEVOL DPOULG LE TIEPIOTPEPOEVT

£€060. Lydapa Soft

Qaliaxis

Slot channel with grid, width 50 mm, in different lengths, with orientable outlet. Detachable trap with anti vac device. 45° swivelling outlet PP

male 40/50 mm.
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characteristics
SOFT
SOFT
SOFT
SOFT

Box units

measurement
50X650mm
50X750mm
50X850mm
50X950mm

aliaxis



